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Country Facts (2018)
Population: 57.79 Million (rank 24)

GDP: 694.44 Billion 2011 US$ (rank 31)

GHG emissions: 557.07 Mt CO2eq (rank 15)

GHG / capita: 9.64 t CO2eq / Pers. (rank 42)

GHG / GDP: 0.80 kg CO2eq / 2011 US$ (rank 37)
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Fuel Combustion Activities
Industrial Processes And Product Use
Livestock
Fugitive Emissions From Fuels
Waste
Other Sectors
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Emissions per gas
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Carbondioxide
Methane
Nitrious Oxide
F-gases (HFCs, PFCs and SF6) with gwp from AR4

 2009 - 2018
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Sectoral growth rate 2012 - 2018

0.5% 0.9% -1.8% -2.0% 2.7% -1.3%
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Gas growth rate 2012 - 2018

0.4% -0.1% -1.0% -1.5%
-1.5

-1

-0.5

0

0.5

1

1.5

%

Source for emissions data: 

Gütschow, J.; Günther, A.; Jeffery, L.; Gieseke, R. (2021): 

The PRIMAP-hist national historical emissions time series (1850-2018). v2.2

Zenodo. https://doi.org/10.5281/zenodo.4479172

Source for GDP and population data: 

Gütschow, J. (2019): The PRIMAP-hist national historical

GDP and population time series (1850-2018). v2.2. beta 1

GFZ Data Services. https://doi.org/10.5880/pik.2019.019 (v2.1)


